
1

SERVICE CONNECTED TOTAL 

DISABLE 71 2,000.00$               142,000.00$            0.0289

2

3

ONE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

THE MAX ALLOWED 71 2,000.00$               142,000.00$             $           284,000.00 0.0579

4

5

TWO YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR ONE 71 1,000.00$               71,000.00$               $           213,000.00 0.0435

6

TWO YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR TWO 71 1,000.00$               71,000.00$               $           284,000.00 0.0579

7

8

THREE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR ONE 71 666.67$                  47,333.57$               $           189,333.57 0.0386

9

THREE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR TWO 71 666.66$                  47,332.86$               $           236,666.43 0.0483

10

THREE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR THREE 71 666.67$                  47,333.57$               $           284,000.00 0.0579

11

12

FOUR YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR ONE 71 500.00$                  35,500.00$               $           177,500.00 0.0362

13

FOUR YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR TWO 71 500.00$                  35,500.00$               $           213,000.00 0.0435

14

FOUR YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR THREE 71 500.00$                  35,500.00$               $           248,500.00 0.0507

15

FOUR YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR FOUR 71 500.00$                  35,500.00$               $           284,000.00 0.0579

16

17

FIVE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR ONE 71 400.00$                  28,400.00$               $           170,400.00 0.0348

18

FIVE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR TWO 71 400.00$                  28,400.00$               $           198,800.00 0.0406

19

FIVE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR THREE 71 400.00$                  28,400.00$               $           227,200.00 0.0463

20

FIVE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR FOUR 71 400.00$                  28,400.00$               $           255,600.00 0.0522

21

FIVE YEAR PLAN TO REACH 

MAX ALLOWED YEAR FIVE 71 400.00$                  28,400.00$               $           284,000.00 0.0579

22

23

24

25

VETERAN TAX CREDITS FOR SERVICE CONNECTED TOTAL DISABILITY RSA 72:35

REF DESCRIPTION

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS FOR 

THREE YEAR

 TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS 

PRESENTLY 

 CURRENT 

ALLOWED TAX 

CREDIT PER 

VETERAN 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS FOR 

ONE YEAR 

1 CENT PER 

$49,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS FOR 

TWO YEAR 

CURRENT 

ELIGIBLE

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS FOR 

FOUR YEAR

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

TAX CREDITS FOR 

FIVE YEAR


